

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BUDAUN

(UNDER THE AEGIS OF THE DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SOCIETY, NEW DELHI)

(CBSE AFFILIATION NUMBER 2133768 | SCHOOL CODE 80098)

AVAS VIKAS, CIVIL LINES BUDAUN

Contact: 9119018018

ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE: SESSION 2025-2026

(ONE TIME ONLY)

S.NO.	CLASS	ADMISSION FEES
1	Pre-Nursery to V	₹ 5,000/-
2	VI to VIII	₹ 10,000/-
3	IX	₹ 15,000/-
4	XI	No Admission Fees

FEE STRUCTURE: SESSION 2025-2026

CLASS	MONTHLY FEES	QUARTERLY FEES
PG	₹ 3,000/-	₹ 9,000/-
Nursery to Prep	₹ 3,250/-	₹ 9,750/-
I & II	₹ 3,400/-	₹ 10,200/-
III	₹ 3,650/-	₹ 10,950/-
IV	₹ 3,750/-	₹ 11,250/-
V	₹ 3,800/-	₹ 11,400/-
VI & VII	₹ 3,900/-	₹ 11,700/-
VIII	₹ 4,000/-	₹ 12,000/-
IX & X	₹ 4,650/-	₹ 13,950/-
XI	₹ 4,800/- / ₹ 5,000/-	₹ 14,400/- / ₹ 15,000/-
XII	₹ 5,000/- / ₹ 5,200/-	₹ 15,000/- / ₹ 15,600/-

^{*} Examination & Activity Fees - Rs. 2000/- One Time Annual Charge (Non-Refundable)

FEES GUIDELINES

- 1. Monthly Fees, Registration Fees, Admission Fees and other charges are non-refundable.
- 2. First quarter fees have to be paid with admission fees along with examination and activity fees in advance.
- **3.** As per the directives received from CBSE, fees shall be paid in non-cash mode.
- **4.** RF and ID cards' fees are included and will not be charged separately.
- **5.** The transport fees should be paid along with the quarter fees in advance directly to the transport vendor.
- 6. A 2% late charge will be levied on transport fees if the transport fees are not paid by the 7th of the first month of the following quarter.
- 7. The entire year's fee can be paid to the school at the time of admission through four post-dated cheques (PDCs) in favor of Delhi Public School Budaun, covering all four quarters. The dates on the PDCs should be mentioned as follows: (A 5% concession will be given to parents depositing the fee for the complete session at the time of admission)

1st quarter 31st March 2025 or the date of admission, (whichever is earlier)

2nd quarter - 1st July 2025 3rd quarter - 1st October 2025 4th quarter - 1st January 2026

- **8.** On the back side of the cheque leaf, please mention the name, class and section of the student and parent's mobile number.
- 9. Late Fees @ Rs. 10/- per day will be charged effective from the 16th day of every quarter till the dues are cleared failing which, the student's name will be struck off the rolls.
- 10. If the cheque bounces for any reason, cheque-return charges of Rs.750/- will be levied.

^{*} Rs. 250/- per Quarter Lab Charges for Science Students (IX, X, XI, XII)